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HOLIDAYS
APPELLATE TRIBUNAL Sr.No. |[Name of the Holiday Month & Date  |Days of the Week
1 [New Year's Day Jaunary 01 Tuesday
FOR ELECTRICITY 2 |Makar Sankranyi January 14 Monday (RH)
# 3 |Pongal January 15 Tuesday (RH)
4 |Guru Ravidas's Birthday February 19 Tuesday (RH)
5 |Local Holiday March 01 Friday
6 |Maha Shivaratri March 04 Monday
S 6 S 3 S 3 S 7 |Holika Dahan 20-Mar Wednesday (RH)
g [Holi March21 Thursday
M 7 [14]21[28] [ ™ 4 [11]18[25| [ ™ 4 |1f8(2s| [m[1 15|28 ——r e
T 1 8 15 22 29 I 5 12 |19 26 il 5 12 19 25 f 2 9 16 |23 (30 10 Mahavir Jayanti 17-Apr Wednesday
w 2 9 |16|23|30 w 6 |13 (20|27 w 6 |13|20]27 w 3 10 |17 | 24 11 |Local Holiday April 18 Thursday
T|3|(10(17(24|31] | T 7 |14|21|28| | T 7 |14|21|28( | T | 4 |11]|18]25 12 [Gondfrdey Aiis  FreNy
13 |Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 9-May Thursday (RH)
F|a|11]18]2s Fl1[s]|15]22 Fl1]8[1s[22f29 [ F |5 [12[19]26 e 31 May | Frdoy (RH]
S 5112|1926 S 9 |16|23 S 2 9 |16]23(30 S 6 |13 |20]27 15 [Summer Vacation June3to 28
16 |ld-Ul-Fitr June05 |Wednesday
17 |Rath Yatra 4 -Jul Thursday (RH)
19 |Independence Day August 15 Thursday
S 5 112]|19|26 S |30|]2)]|9]|16|23 S 14 |21 |28 S 4 |11|18 |25
20 |iocal Holiday August 16 Friday
M 6 |13 (2027 M 3 |10/17/24 M 1 152229 M 5 |12]19]26 21 [Vinayaka Chaturthi/Ganesh 2-Sep Monday (RH)
1E 7 |14 21|28 T 4 1111825 TJ|]2]|9]|16|23|30 1 6 |13 20|27 22 |[Muharram 10-Sep Tuesday
W|1)]|8]|15]|22]|29 w 5112)19|26 W| 3 (1017|2431 w 7 |14 21|28 23 |Onam or Thiru Onam day 11-Sep Wedffidiay
T|219]16]|23|30 T 6 (1312027 T| 4111118125 T 8 152229 24 |Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday October 2 Wednesday
F|3|10|17|2a(31| | F 7 [14|21|28| | F |5 [12|19]|26 F |29 |18]23]|30] | 25 [Pussiveloction Hekolte
s [ 4112|1825 s | 1|8 ]1s|22f29] [ s |6 [13]20]27 3 10 [1r|2a|a] | 3= [Aeecen B i sl
27 |Local Holiday October28  |Monday
28 |LocalHoliday October29 Tuesday
S|1]8]|15(22|29 S 6 |13 |20(27 S 3 |10(17 (24 s | 1|8 /|15]22(29 30 |Christmas Vacation Dec 23031
M| 2 16 | 23[30 M 7 11a]21]28 M a |11]18]2s M1 2 16 |23 |30 31 | Christmas Eve December 24 | Tuesday (RH)
32 [Christmas Holiday December 25 | Wednesday
T |3 |10]|17|24 T|2|8]35]|22]29 i 511211926 T3 l|10]17|24|31
1. The dates in Red colour denote holidays for the Court and the Registry and
W| 4 |11|18]|25 W|2|9|16|23|30 w 6 |13|20]|27 wl a 111825 Saturdays and Sundays.
T 5 12 |19 |26 T 3 1017124131 T 7 |14 21|28 2. The dates in Green colour denote restricted holidays
T 5 12119126 3. The background shaded in saffron colour denotes vacations in the Tribunal
F 6 [13]20]|27 F 4 111(18|25 F 8 115|22 F 6 |13 |20 |27 Note:- During vacations, the Registry will be functional on all days except holidays
\s 7 |14 |21(28 s |5 |12|19]26 s 9 (16|23 s | 7 [1a]21]28 markedin fied colou
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